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Name

Oleksandr Kryzhevych
Rich Waldron

Manolis Papadovasilakis
Wege Mark

Dmytro Horbatko
Angelos Neofytou
Liran Atias

Alexey Arkhipov
Apollon Kapodistrias
Yevhenii Kalichak
Daria Stelmakh
Attipas Tryfonas
Dariusz Wisniewski
Michalis Kouloumis
Louis Loizos

Konrad Ciezki
Rouslan Dimourtsidis
Robert Stefanowicz
KwvoTavtivog Kwuodpouog
Jakub Kulha

Mitsuji Konoshita
Aggelos Antoniou
Sabina Romanova
Nadiia Veselkova

ATHANASIOS
CONSTANTINOU

Stelios Taki

Christos Michailides
Yaniv Mink

Rebecca Lineker
Graeme Harper

Giorgos Christodoulou
Panagiotis Giavropoulos
Evita Christoforou

IOSIF GEORGIOU
Giorgos Papadavid
Anthony Moyle
Constantinos Michaelas
Olena Romanova

Mark Campbell
Arkadivsz Kitkowski
Christos Emmanouel
Nikolay Tsykin
CHRISTOFOROS GAVRIIL
Denis Kozlov

Bib

2146
2198
2329
2351
2159
2269
2270
2287
2288
2296
2203
2241
2326
2032
2111
2148
2244
2100
2281
2286
2306
2229
2318
2233

2381

2320
2231
2162
2089
2044
2240
2303
2256
2382
2295
2023
2210
2245
2335
2349
2255
2315
2375
2260

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

MF

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

Pos Team/club

- =2 O 00 N O O b WODN -

N N ) A m m  ama ama  ama  a a
- O © 00 N O O & W DN -~

MF 2

MF
MF

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

22

23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

Kryzhrun team
Southampton athletic club
2T€NIOG KUPIOKidNG
Adidas Runners

Km running club

Stelios kyriakides

Dromea racing
Kryzhrun
Kryzhrun team
Dimospapsteam

Famagusta
Run for autism famagusta

Dimospapsteam
Knm hh stavanger

Apf

Kmrc
Kryzhrun

AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS

Dromea racing

Comp-4u

Icarus

9 endurance triathlon club
Dimospapsteam

Stelios kyriakides

AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS
Stelios kyriakides
9endurance

Hamwic harriers
SUPERSNOW

Run the world
BRAINROCKET TEAM

Gun
time
0:33:43
0:34:23
0:35:52
0:38:28
0:38:41
0:38:50
0:39:15
0:39:35
0:39:53
0:40:23
0:40:54
0:40:53
0:41:03
0:41:18
0:41:21
0:41:36
0:41:42
0:42:10
0:42:00
0:43:03
0:42:56
0:43:08
0:43:09
0:43:14

0:43:21

0:43:30
0:43:50
0:44:05
0:44:00
0:44:00
0:44:01
0:44:28
0:44:16
0:44:25
0:44:36
0:44:44
0:44:57
0:44:54
0:44:59
0:45:08
0:45:21
0:45:23
0:45:46
0:46:03

Chip
time
0:33:43
0:34:23
0:35:50
0:38:28
0:38:41
0:38:50
0:39:15
0:39:35
0:39:53
0:40:18
0:40:50
0:40:53
0:41:01
0:41:15
0:41:16
0:41:28
0:41:36
0:41:48
0:41:57
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:43:07
0:43:09
0:43:14

0:43:21

0:43:30
0:43:48
0:43:49
0:43:55
0:43:58
0:43:58
0:44:14
0:44:15
0:44:22
0:44:35
0:44:39
0:44:53
0:44:54
0:44:55
0:45:05
0:45:13
0:45:18
0:45:26
0:45:28



Pos

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Name

Dale Purdom

Eftychia Hadjimitsi
Antonis Panagiotou
Sophia Nearchou
Nataliia Kovshova
Constantinos Skordis
Chris Coleman
Zacharias Zacharia
Demetris Kitrou
Maryna Yudina

Ntaniel Sarris

Shlomo Ovadia
Chrysostomos Kritiotis
Pantelis Kyprianou
Christos Poyiatzi
Katherine Lafferty

Eva Homordczki

Olha Pyshchyk
Paulina Zdunczyk
loannis Pepetsios
Benjamin Secomb
Alexandre Tordia
Tsvetelin Kulinski
Rolandis Michele
Kypros Mouzouros
Antonis Papageorgiou
Chrysis Protopapas
Gerard Rooney
Christoforos Vrountos
Neophytos Papamichael
Robert Noga

Renato Magni

Ivan Tsoi

Alexandros Alexandrou
Florentia Charalambous
Loizos Monogios
Jason Woods
Despoina Perivolari
Ervin Hollo

Patrycja dorota Federkiewicz
Cameron Robertson
MALGORZATA POKORNY
Nikolas Artemis

Bib

2014
2249
2356
2205
2332
2246
2195
2291
2258
2313
2110
2257
2121
2116
2199
2211
2064
2098
2106
2147
2327
2337
2237
2170
2247
2178
2102
2232
2063
2167
2169
2331
2212
2377
2092
2157
2143
2087
2289
2138
2101
2076
2344
2294

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

Pos Team/club

39
7
40
41
8

MF 9

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

42
43
44
45
10
46
47
48
49
50
11
12
13
14
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
15
66
67
16
68
17
69
18
70

Stelios kyriakides

Gymnastika fitness center

Kmrc
Marilenasteam2021
Paphos running club
A.e.a.k police
Periclis demetriou
Nike run club

Ayalot

Logicom

Dromea racing
Christos poyiatzi
Dalston caldew runners
Csonteam

Nike run club

Fantasy runners bulgaria

Kypros mouzouros

Dalston caldew runners
Apoel runners

Robert noga

Puercos callejeros
BRAINROCKET TEAM
Anorthosi

Stelios kyriakides
Logicom

Ervin hollo
Knm hh stavanger

Gun
time
0:45:57
0:46:00
0:45:58
0:46:26
0:46:20
0:46:25
0:46:39
0:46:36
0:46:39
0:46:37
0:47:04
0:46:51
0:47:12
0:47:16
0:47:24
0:47:24
0:47:46
0:47:44
0:48:06
0:48:09
0:48:19
0:48:26
0:48:49
0:49:16
0:49:34
0:49:29
0:49:40
0:49:33
0:49:33
0:49:55
0:49:50
0:50:00
0:50:13
0:50:07
0:50:06
0:50:14
0:50:34
0:50:35
0:50:28
0:50:38
0:51:11
0:51:19
0:51:02
0:51:27

Chip
time
0:45:51
0:45:57
0:45:58
0:46:11
0:46:15
0:46:25
0:46:30
0:46:34
0:46:35
0:46:35
0:46:48
0:46:49
0:47:07
0:47:12
0:47:13
0:47:21
0:47:40
0:47:41
0:47:50
0:48:01
0:48:12
0:48:23
0:48:49
0:48:58
0:49:17
0:49:17
0:49:21
0:49:23
0:49:26
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:49:53
0:49:54
0:50:01
0:50:01
0:50:10
0:50:24
0:50:25
0:50:25
0:50:35
0:50:48
0:50:59
0:51:00
0:51:04



Pos

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Name

JULIE ROSSOUW
Nikolaos Nikolaou
Constantinos Mylona
Maria Tsaousi
Xpnotoo Maupopartno
Oleksandra Koliesnik
Efstathios Evelthontos
Kees Keuning
Theodoros loannou
Derek Smith

Karen Cresswell
Milenko Bari¢

lakovos Pittas

Martin Balogac

Anna Kochenikhina
Simos Charalambous
MARK PEAD

Fotis Pieri

Daniel Muller

PRZEMYSLAW POKORNY

Bernadett Cseke-nagy

Dionysios Panagopoulos

Zdenék Slechta
Aleksandr Chulok
Andrey Bogachev
Nadezhda Bocharova
Nicos Papacostas
Argyris Bakkas
Naomi Brennan
Alexandros Alexiou
Giannis Makrydakis
MiAtog MIATIGOOU
Steve Snowdon
Andy Bashford
Andrey Tsvetkov
Dinos loakeim
Paraskevi Polydorou
DANIL NYKONENKO
Stefanos Yioukkas
Andreas Papantoniou
Nicola Neil

Krisztian Komar
Michael Eliades

Georgios Eliades

Bib

2386
2152
2166
2185
2085
2107
2297
2069
2226
2196
2021
2217
2128
2248
2080
2181
2342
2134
2073
2343
2319
2227
2271
2209
2302
2293
2242
2274
2086
2352
2165
2275
2112
2035
2339
2187
2355
2373
2323
2234
2347
2099
2311
2308

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

Pos Team/club

19
71
72
20
73
21
74
75
76
77
22
78
79
80
23
81
82
83
84
85
24
86
87
88
89
25
90
91
26
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
27
99
100
101
28
102
103
104

St. Michaels' Hospice Charity

Stelios kyriakides
Stelios kyriakides

Maraton klub marjan

Humenne run

WEST COAST RUNNERS

Logicom running team
Futeam se

Stelios kyriakides
Omonoia runners

Paphos running club

BRAINROCKET TEAM
Stefanos yioukkas

Fabulonsc

Gun
time
0:51:40
0:51:46
0:51:47
0:51:56
0:52:11
0:52:20
0:52:26
0:52:40
0:52:55
0:53:02
0:53:18
0:53:44
0:54:03
0:53:36
0:53:37
0:53:36
0:53:39
0:54:09
0:53:51
0:53:42
0:53:50
0:54:15
0:54:08
0:54:17
0:54:13
0:54:13
0:54:25
0:54:08
0:54:53
0:54:37
0:55:03
0:54:56
0:54:54
0:54:59
0:55:12
0:54:51
0:55:06
0:55:36
0:55:41
0:55:54
0:55:47
0:55:40
0:56:18
0:56:18

Chip
time
0:51:25
0:51:29
0:51:34
0:51:42
0:51:51
0:52:04
0:52:07
0:52:22
0:52:28
0:52:59
0:53:07
0:53:15
0:53:28
0:53:30
0:53:30
0:53:30
0:53:33
0:53:35
0:53:39
0:53:40
0:53:44
0:53:51
0:53:51
0:53:57
0:54:01
0:54:02
0:54:02
0:54:03
0:54:23
0:54:28
0:54:32
0:54:34
0:54:37
0:54:39
0:54:41
0:54:50
0:55:04
0:55:27
0:55:30
0:55:32
0:55:36
0:55:37
0:55:38
0:55:38



Pos

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Name

Marios Demetriou
Sergey Pezhemsky
DOBROMIR KOSTOV
Tassos Georgiou
Maryia Bakatsiuk
Apostratos George
Yiannakis Tsaousis
Louis Skoutellas
Anastasiia Skrypchenko
GEORGE PIERI
Tomas Sujeta

Giorgos Eracleous
Gloria Dimitriou
Alkilani Mohammad
NATALIA RASSOKHINA
David Fowles

Kristina Sarkuviene
Stephen Adams
Giannis Agapiou
Panos Tengeris

Frank Purdon

Alona Hlushchenko
Oleksandr Holota
Neoklis Neokleous
Jane Reddyhoff
Malgorzata Rogowska-flis
Andreas Sotiriou
Vasiliana Michael
Anita Galfi

Milos Hulva

Zoe Pruhs

luliia Skachkova
VASO ZACHARIA
Kirsty Fitzsimmons
Vasso Papaxenofontos
Antonis Drakos
Mariella Schubert
Nadezhda Selskova
Phil Bradbury
Kasandra Kozlowska
Petra Hradnanska
Ivana Bubi¢

Sokratis Charalambous
Giannoukou Panagiota

Bib

2261
2191
2392
2151
2160
2094
2184
2067
2171
2378
2310
2163
2254
2188
2346
2123
2096
2305
2252
2142
2141
2088
2131
2200
2065
2037
2026
2259
2072
2235
2104
2290
2383
2071
2204
2253
2139
2158
2075
2325
2266
2215
2197
2314

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

Pos

105
106
107
108
29
109
110
111
30
112
113
114
31
115
32
116
33
117
118
119
120
34
121
122
35
36
123
37
38
124
39
40
41
42
43
125
44
45
126
46
47
48
127

Team/club

Herbalife nutrition
Ugresha
Almyra Running Team

Stelios kyriakides
Stelios kyriakides

Nike run club
BRAINROCKET TEAM
Svk con104

Giorgos eracleous
Stelios kyriakides
Pulse running jo

Logicom

Paphos running club

Stelios kyriakides

Polishrunteambxl

Futeam se

Nike

AFO CENTRAL BANK OF CYPRUS
Paphos running club

Stelios kyriakides

Stelios kyriakides

Sv bayreuth

Running team split

Deryneia runners

Gun
time
0:56:03
0:55:55
0:55:45
0:55:57
0:56:18
0:56:12
0:56:11
0:56:09
0:56:19
0:56:37
0:56:32
0:56:49
0:56:39
0:56:41
0:56:52
0:57:21
0:57:03
0:57:03
0:57:13
0:57:15
0:57:14
0:57:27
0:57:18
0:57:25
0:57:29
0:57:45
0:57:45
0:57:40
0:57:55
0:58:06
0:57:59
0:58:09
0:58:14
0:58:02
0:58:19
0:58:20
0:58:31
0:58:38
0:58:48
0:58:59
0:59:15
0:59:20
0:59:27
0:59:51

Chip
time
0:55:39
0:55:40
0:55:41
0:55:41
0:55:57
0:55:57
0:55:58
0:55:59
0:56:08
0:56:18
0:56:25
0:56:27
0:56:35
0:56:41
0:56:44
0:56:47
0:56:52
0:56:56
0:57:02
0:57:09
0:57:11
0:57:11
0:57:14
0:57:15
0:57:19
0:57:23
0:57:30
0:57:32
0:57:43
0:57:48
0:57:49
0:57:55
0:57:55
0:57:57
0:57:59
0:57:59
0:58:20
0:58:30
0:58:30
0:58:48
0:58:57
0:59:15
0:59:16
0:59:30



Pos

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Name

DANYLO ODOLADOV
Antonis Constantinou
YULIYA SEMKO
Michalis Michael
Hanna Yaremenko
Miria Loizou

Mihaela Sacara

Ceri Thomas
Myroslava Tertychna
Christina Sisoviti
Vanesa Stipanov

Alla Vasylenko
Nikolaos Panagiotarako
Michalis Skoutaris
Ivan Lulev

Natalia Krawczyk
Adam Kovacs
Damian Wojcieszek
Jackie Mizon

Wioletta Rzepa
Matgorzata Zawadzka
Anna Vikersjo
Avtpeac MixanA
Bailey Neil

Rebecca Granville
MILLIE WILDON
Delila Dickie

George Smith
Georgios Georgiou
Benjamin Volpert
Kyprianos Pavlou
Nataliya Novikova
Aleksandra Szostak
Norah mumbua Mwanzau
Sandra Lineker
Kamile Serapinaite
Adrian Curtis

OLESIA TOSHCHUK
ARTUR PYLAIEV
Anthony Edwards
Mark Denny
Georgios Georgiou
Nikolaos Antoniadis
MARIANNA MICHAEL

Bib

2376
2114
2374
2140
2262
2353
2298
2179
2155
2251
2216
2301
2307
2008
2194
2030
2182
2034
2164
2040
2038
2186
2228
2348
2047
2341
2011
2136
2285
2354
2317
2005
2042
2243
2068
2333
2272
2372
2371
2059
2066
2057
2090
2391

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

Pos

128
129
50
130
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
131
132
133
59
134
135
60
61
62
63
136
137
64
65
66
138
139
140
141
67
68
69
70
71
142
72
143
144
145
146
147

Team/club
BRAINROCKET TEAM
Logicom
BRAINROCKET TEAM
Michalis michael
Guide runner

Porthcawl runners

Stelios kyriakides
Running team split

Krakow airport running team

Ryanair paphos
Itmbw krakow
Paphos running club
Polishrunteambxl
Polishrunteambxl
Sole sisters

Keravnos triathlon team

Logicom running team
Agak
Masturbinho

Finom

Paphos running club

BRAINROCKET TEAM
BRAINROCKET TEAM
Hound and hen runners
Hound and hen runners

Almyra Running Team

Gun
time
0:59:59
1:00:03
1:00:00
1:00:02
1:00:01
1:00:07
1:00:20
1:00:20
1:00:21
1:00:28
1:00:49
1:00:45
1:00:45
1:01:11
1:00:58
1:00:55
1:01:34
1:01:56
1:02:10
1:02:21
1:02:21
1:02:20
1:02:08
1:02:28
1:02:39
1:02:50
1:02:50
1:03:11
1:03:01
1:03:21
1:03:54
1:03:55
1:03:50
1:04:08
1:04:08
1:04:00
1:04:21
1:04:19
1:04:19
1:04:44
1:04:44
1:04:27
1:04:31
1:04:27

Chip
time
0:59:50
0:59:51
0:59:51
0:59:52
0:59:52
0:59:54
1:00:05
1:00:07
1:00:09
1:00:14
1:00:22
1:00:26
1:00:26
1:00:39
1:00:40
1:00:40
1:01:25
1:01:42
1:01:49
1:01:53
1:01:53
1:01:59
1:02:00
1:02:17
1:02:35
1:02:41
1:02:41
1:02:44
1:02:58
1:03:10
1:03:39
1:03:42
1:03:42
1:03:47
1:03:51
1:03:53
1:04:01
1:04:09
1:04:10
1:04:16
1:04:16
1:04:17
1:04:21
1:04:24



Pos

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Name

Yury Vinokurov
Svitlana Bloshenko
Oleksandr Hordiiuk

KwvoTavrivog Zayopng

KEVIN ROZIER
Ewa Tuszynska
Gerrit Verhoef

TRAVIS PATTERSON

Sylvie Giani
Christine Masse
llya Dmitriev

Gabriela Dumitrache-

niculescu

Branka Juras
Charlotte Erodotou
Kim Keuning
Gokcen Bas
Rema Lawson

Lev Pezhemsky
Andrey Pezhemsky
Teresa Freear
Velislav Davchev
Anat Engel
Andreas Aspros
Sean Stevens
David Taylor
Angela Walshe
Jan Siman
Nicoleta Biciianu

Maria Demosthenous

Alain Collignon
Ivana Dujmovi¢
Liwia Palus

Eli Relles

Peter Popov
Michael Gudgeon
Ewan Gudgeon
Snjezana Bobanac
Piotr Tuszynski
Gerry Rock
Jennifer Slatter
Costas Salides
Hanna Shavshyna
Maksym Shavshyn
Roni Alter relles

Bib

2079
2238
2236
2299
2387
2132
2276
2388
2083
2082
2309

2180

2214
2340
2070
2263
2312
2193
2192
2127
2264
2119
2300
2105
2177
2025
2279
2050
2118
2043
2218
2168
2174
2350
2267
2268
2219
2133
2091
2156
2153
2202
2201
2175

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

MF

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

MF

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

Pos

148
74
149
150
151
75
152
153
76
77
154

78

79
80
81
82
83
155
156
84
157
85
158
159
160
86
161
87
88
162
89
90
163
164
165
166
91
167
92
93
168
94
169

Team/club

St. Michaels' Hospice Charity

Bedzie dobrze

St. Michaels' Hospice Charity

Team 13
Team 13

Running team split

Factastichealth
Paphos running club
Ugresha

Ugresha

Simako running team

West coast runners
Gadici
Dynamico

Pafos running club
Running team split

Pitreavie aac

Running team split
Bedzie dobrze
West coast runners
West coast runners
Apoel

Gun
time
1:05:26
1:05:11
1:05:11
1:05:56
1:06:05
1:06:13
1:06:50
1:06:58
1:06:51
1:06:52
1:07:01

1:07:01

1:06:59
1:07:26
1:07:35
1:07:55
1:07:54
1:08:08
1:08:11
1:09:15
1:09:13
1:09:18
1:09:34
1:10:07
:10:07
:10:16
:10:03
:10:27
:10:20
:10:53
:10:47
:11:30
:11:53
:12:02
:14:05
:14:05
:16:45
:17:16
:18:06
:18:06
:18:09
:18:19
:18:19
:18:23
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Chip
time
1:04:53
1:05:03
1:05:04
1:05:33
1:05:58
1:06:07
1:06:30
1:06:40
1:06:43
1:06:44
1:06:48

1:06:51

1:06:54
1:07:14
1:07:18
1:07:28
1:07:33
1:07:52
1:07:56
1:08:45
1:08:51
1:09:15
1:09:22
1:09:50
1:09:50
1:09:53
1:09:56
1:10:12
:10:12
:10:37
:10:43
:11:13
:11:53
:11:56
:13:36
:13:37
:116:39
A7:1
:17:39
:17:39
:17:40
:18:06
:18:06
:18:23
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Pos

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

Name

Timea Labadi
Pintér Timea
Raymond Bayard

Anna-maria Stylianou

llano Yomtov
Gyorgyi Bodnar
Beéata Bodnar
Jamie Pringle
Mark Jackson
Linda Hesketh
Christine Bell
Chaya Greenberg
Heather Jackson
Tomasz Krawczyk
AHTOH XpamoB

Bib

2060
2056
2225
2048
2304
2213
2328
2322
2045
2150
2154
2108
2046
2031
2273

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

M/F

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

Pos

96

97

170
98

171
99

100
101
172
102
103
104
105
173
174

Team/club

Antonov sc

Antonovsc

llan yomtov
Békéscsaba

West coast runners

West coast runners paphos

Gun
time
1:19:22
1:19:22
1:20:46
1:20:46
1:21:06
1:21:49
1:21:49
1:22:30
1:25:33
1:26:03
1:26:03
1:25:50
1:25:57
1:35:01
2:01:23

Chip
time
1:19:00
1:19:00
1:20:22
1:20:34
1:21:06
1:21:21
1:21:21
1:22:20
1:25:14
1:25:35
1:25:36
1:25:36
1:25:38
1:34:46
2:01:23



